Process Meter / Controller
Series Process Meter / Controller
INFP
Six full digits and broad scaling capabilities make the INFP
meter ideal for demanding process control applications. Suited
for even the most hostile environments with a gasketed front
bezel, this meter offers on-board excitation to let you power
virtually any sensor or transmitter.

25-pin serial connector with RJ-12 jack for RS-
485
 Part Number Builder
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
INFP - 0 0 0 0 - DC1
Option Descriptions
(1) Basic Model
Select
INFP for INFINITY® Process Panel Meter
INFZP for Split meter with remote display
(2) Power and Display
Select
0 for 115 Vac power with red LED display
1 for 230 Vac power with red LED display
2 for 115 Vac power with green LED display
3 for 230 Vac power with green LED display
4 for 10 to 32 Vdc power with red LED display
5 for 10 to 32 Vdc power with green LED display
(3) Control Output
Select
0 for four NPN open collector transistors
1 for isolated parallel BCD
2 for two 7 A relays
3 for two 7 A relays and two 1 A relays (not available with 10 to 32 Vdc power option)
(4) Analog Output
Select
0 for no analog output
Process Meter / Controller
1 for isolated analog output
(5) Serial Output
Select
0 for no serial output
1 for isolated RS-232
2 for isolated RS-485
(6) Input Type and Range
Select
DC1 for 0 to 100 mVdc
DC2 for 0 to 1 Vdc
DC3 for 0 to 5 Vdc
DC4 for 1 to 5 Vdc
DC5 for 0 to 10 Vdc
DC6 for 0 to 100 Vdc
DC7 for ±50 mVdc
DC8 for ±500 mVdc
DC9 for ±5 Vdc
DC10 for ±50 Vdc
C1 for 0 to 20 mA
C2 for 4 to 20 mA
 NOTE: All combinations may not be valid, check spec sheet for valid part numbers.